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Insuring the world’s fun!

willowspringsraceway.com r@@rodi_thomas g@realwsir n@rodi thomas () @rodi thomas

PH: 661-256-6666 / FAX: 661-256-9140 / EMAIL: info@willowspringsraceway.com
MAIL & SHIPPING: 3500 75th Street West, Rosamond, California, U.S.A. 93560



Willow Springs is one of the most photographed race tracks in the world, and a favorite location for
movies, commercials, music videos, reality shows, magazines and your favorite racing video games.

3 - Horse Thief Mile

1- Willow Springs Raceway
2.5-mile 9-turn road course.
With the first race held on
November 23, 1953, itisa
California State Point of
Historical Interest as the
oldest continuously running
road racing circuit on the
North American continent

2 - The Streets of Willow Springs
1.6-mile multi-configuration road
course with an attached 140,000

sq. ft. skid pad = e ———

1-mile roadcourse w/extreme
elevation changes
~ 4- Walt James Stadium
3/8-mile high bank dirt oval
and a 1/4-mile paved oval on
7 the infield

5- Speedway Willow Springs
1/4-mile paved oval track
| 6- Willow Springs Kart Track
.65-mile paved kart track
| &) 7- TheBalcony Drift Track
LG & 1/4-mile drift track / skid pad

MOTORSPORTS ORGANIZATIONS

- AUTO RACING -
Alfa Romeo Ownersof So.Cal- - - - - ----- (310) 542-3448
California SportsCarClub - - - - -------- (661) 304-9382
National Auto Sport Association - - - - - - - - (510) 232-6272
Porsche Owner'sClub - - - - - - - - - - ----- (858) 525-5278
Vintage Auto Racing Association ------- (800) 280-8272
ChampCar - -------------=-------- (434) 996-6721
LuckyDog- - - - - --=-=----=-=----=-=---- (844) 585-9364
-AUTO TRACK DAYS & TIMED EVENTS -
Cobra Owner's Club of America- - - - - - - - - (818) 790-0427
West Coast Racing,Inc. - - - - ---------- (805) 375-8261
Extreme Speed Track Events ---------- (818) 470-5785
Open TrackRacing - - - - - - ----------- (818) 802-7374
V.I.P.TrackDays - - ---------------- (818) 256-4263

Porsche Club Of America, Grand Prix Reg. - (619) 992-4287
Porsche Club Of America, San Diego Reg. - (619) 574-6909

Speed District - - - - - - - - - ----------- (818) 535-3957
AllTimeRacing - - ----------------- (310) 227-3247
OnGrid --------cccmcnmancnanann (925) 255-5277
SpeedVentures - - - - - - - - - - - -------- (323) 461-4795
TeamTopak - -------------------- (626) 232-1005
Hooked onDriving - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -- (888) 572-7223
Touge2Track - - - ----------------- (818) 632-7679
ShiftS3ctor- - - - - - - - - - e cmcncaaan- (949) 870-2177
Y o e (818) 434-4869
JMPAUtO - --------ccccmcnmannanan (818) 457-4967
Slip Angle Trackdays - -------------- (818) 358-9758
XYCave - - == -=--ccccmcamannaanann (323) 448-0517
-AUTO SCHOOLS & TRACK-BASED MOTORSPORTS -
Vision Motorsports - --------------- (949) 633-9455
Racer’s Edge Driving School - - - - - - - - - - - (562) 714-1799
Motion Picture Driving Clinic - - - - - - - - - - (323) 447-1970
Fastlane Racing School - - - - - - - - - ----- (888) 948-4888
DK RacingSchool - - - - - - - - - - - ------- (917) 836-9749
Michael Leib Motorsports MLM - - - - - - - - - (310) 729-7768
Vision Motorsports- - - - - - - - - - - - ----- (949) 633-9455
Open TrackRacing - - - - - - - ---------- (818) 802-7374
Y (704) 621-4419
Advanced Security Concepts ---------- (818) 906-3754

FastSideways - - - - - - - - - ----------- (626) 531-1420

- MOTORCYCLES -
WERA (racing) - - ------------ (770) 720-5010
California Superbike School - - - - - (800) 530-3350
C.L.A.S.S. Motorcycle School - - - - (805) 933-9936
Streetmasters (street bikes) - - - - - (951) 549-1717
Track Xperience (track days)- - - - - (925) 788-0082
Total Control (track days) - - - - - - (800) 943-5638
2 Wheel Track Days- - - - - - - - - - - (619) 882-4585
ClassicTrackDay - - - - - - ---- - - (310) 980-7129
Champ School - - - ----------- (732) 267-3699
Her TrackDay - - - - ---------- (949) 306-8075
- KARTING -
Mike Manning Karting -------- (661) 256-7500
OTRKartRentals - - - - - ------- (661) 802-7374
MLMKarting- - ------------- (310) 729-7768
Northern California Karters - - - - - (714) 330-3034
Central Coast Kart Racing Assoc. - - (559) 313-3153
Pro Kart Challenge - - - - - - - - - - - (951) 491-0808
- DRIFTING -
Drift101 ----------------- (818) 918-1531
Drift SchoolUSA - - - - - - ------ (626) 419-2643
ExtremeSpeed ------------- (818) 470-5785
JustDrift - - - - ------------- (213) 422-1403
Swingfest /trucks ----------- (714) 944-4214

IMPORTANT: RACING, TEST & TUNE AND
SEMI-EXCLUSIVE TRACK RENTALS ARE FOR
FULLY RACE-PREPARED VEHICLES ONLY:

- 6 point roll cage - 5 point harness -

- fuel cell - fire extinguisher system -
- exterior electrical shut off -

TO GET YOUR STREET CAR OR MOTORCYCLE
ON TRACK YOU MUST CONTACT A TRACK
DAY PROVIDER OR SCHOOL.




Willow Springs Raceway Weekend Schedule

MAR. 5-6
12-13
19-20
26
27
APR. 2
3
9-10
16
17
23-24
MAY 4/30-5-1
7-8
14-15
21-22
28-29
JUNE 4-5
11
12
18-19
25
AUG. M4
SEPT. 3-4
10-11
17-18
24
25
OCT. 1-2

15

16

2

23

29-30
NOV. 5-6

12-13

26

27

19

20

27
DEC. 34

10-11

17-18

West Coast Racing / autos

California Sports Car Club / auto racing
VARA / vintage auto racing

Extreme Speed / autos

Grid Life / autos

Chicane USA / autos

CCCR Porsche / autos

2 Wheel Track Days / motorcycles

V.I.P. Track Days / autos

EAD Exotics / autos

Classic Track Day / motorcycles

Lucky Dog / auto endurance racing

Cobra Club / autos

Porsche Owners Club / Tribute to Le Mans / racing
NASA / auto racing

Porsche Club of America / San Diego Region
Lucas Oil WERA West / motorcycle racing
V.L.P. Track Days / autos

EAD Exotics / autes

Champ Car / auto racing

Speed Ventures / autos

Fastlane / auto school

SVRA + Trans Am / auto racing

Extreme Speed / autos

Porsche Club of America / San Diego Region
Driven by Apex / autos

Let’s Ride / motorcycles

West Coast Racing / autos

Alfa Romeo Owners Club / autos

Track Xperience / motorcycles

Classic Track Day / motorcycles

Extreme Speed / autos

EAD Exotics

Cobra Club / autos

VARA / vintage auto racing / Big Bore Bash
Lucas Oil WERA West / motorcycle racing
JMP Auto / autos

Street Style Drag Racing / autos

Race Car Party / autos

Speed District / autos

Street Styles Drag Racing

Porsche Owners Club / auto racing

NASA / auto racing

Speed District / autos

Streets of Willow Weekend Schedule

MAR.

APR.

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUG.

SEPT.

OCT.

NOV.

DEC.

5

6
12-13
17-22
26
27

2

3
7-10
16
23-24
30
7-8
14
15-16
21

22
28-29
4-5
11-14
18-19
25
26

2

3

9

23
30

13
20
3-6
10-11
17
18
24-25
1

2

8-9
15
16
22-25
29
30

5

6

12

13
26
27
3-4
10-11
17
18

ACH / autos

20+1 Racing / autos

Extreme Speed / autos

California Super Bike School / motorcycles
Grid Life / autos

Audi Group / autos

JMP Auto / autos

Her Track Day / motorcycles

California Super Bike School / motorcycles
Champ School / motorcycles

Track Xperience / motorcycles

VIP Track Events / autos

Speed Ventures / autos

ACH / autos

C.L.A.S.S. / motorcycle school

Touge 2 Track / autos

Fastlane / auto school

Extreme Speed / autos

Porsche Owners Club / auto racing
California Super Bike School / motorcycles
Extreme Speed / autos

On Grid / autos

20+1 Racing

Extreme Speed / autos

Northern California Karters / kart racing
2 Wheel Track Days / motorcycles
Fastlane / auto school

Extreme Speed / autos

Fastlane / auto school

2 Wheel Track Days / motorcycles
California Super Bike School / motorcycles
Alfa Romeo Owners Club / autos

Speed Ventures / autos

Extreme Speed / autos

Track Xperience / motorcycles

Team Topak / autos

Her Track Day / motorcycles

Extreme Speed / autos

Lotus Club / autos

Track Xperience / motorcycles

California Super Bike School / motorcycles
Speed Ventures / autos

Club Racer / autos

Touge 2 Track / autos

Fastlane / auto school

ACH / autos

VIP Track Events / autos

Classic Track Days / motorcycles

20+1 Racing / autos

Speed District / autos

Speed Ventures / autos

Extreme Speed / autos

Fastlane / auto school

schedules subject to change - phone 661-256-6666



Saturday Night Quarter-Mile
Racing Action Paved Oval

All Classes of Stock Cars
Specialty Events and More!

- 2022 SPEEDWAY EVENT DATES -
May 7 / May 21 / June 4 / June25
Sept 10 / Sept 24 / Oct 8 / Nov 19

for more information call

661-361-0871
HORSE THIEF MILE
Mar 12 Robert Mclnerny / drifting
Mar 13 Tangent Vector / autos
Mar 19-20 Total Control / autos
Mar 26 Streetmasters / motorcycles
Apr 3 Highway Il / motorcycles

Apr 10 VARA Hill Climb / autos

Apr 24 VARA Hill Climb / autos

May 8 Her Track Day / motorcycles
May 14 Streetmasters / motorcycles
May 21 Touge 2 Track / autos

May 28-29 Total Control / autos

Jun 12 VARA Hill Climb / autos

Sep 18 VARA Hill Climb / autos

Oct 1-2 Total Control / autos

Oct 22 Streetmasters / motorcycles
Nov 5 Touge 2 Track / autos
THE BALCONY

Mar 12 Extreme Speed / drifting
Mar 19 Pacific Drift Team / drifting

Apr 9 The Drift League / drifting
Oct 1-2 Total Control / drifting
Oct 8 Extreme Speed / drifting

Willow Springs Kart Track

Mar 19-20 Central Coast Kart Racing
Apr 9 Motorized Bicycle Racing

- 2022 STREET STYLE DRAG RACING DATES -
Aprii 16 - June 11 - July 16 - Aug. 13
Sept. 10 - Sept. 24 - Oct. 22 - Nov. 27/ day

Gates Open @ 5 PM RENTAL HELMETS AVAILABLE

Racing from7PM - 11PM W :
A 4t PAINTS
Admission- Adults $20 @ i e

CHISIAL GUELS o WILAGT SPRIES

Kids 8 & under FREE 661525626666
Race EntryFee-$20 willowspringsraceway.com

When visiting Willow Springs Raceway
be sure to stop into The Paddock Diner
for breakfast, lunch or dinner! Including
a Full Bar, catering from casual to fine
dining is available. Call 661-256-1279

and check out our gift shop A
Always something new! P

schedules subject to change - phone 661-256-6666
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