

# ILOW - S AMERICA'S ORIGINAL ROADRACING CIRCUIT







## **2022 SCHEDULE of EVENTS** and GENERAL INFORMATION















PH: 661-256-6666 / FAX: 661-256-9140 / EMAIL: info@willowspringsraceway.com MAIL & SHIPPING: 3500 75th Street West, Rosamond, California, U.S.A. 93560

## WILLOW SPRINGS RACIEWAY - AMERICA'S ORIGINAL ROADRACING CIRCUIT

Willow Springs is one of the most photographed race tracks in the world, and a favorite location for movies, commercials, music videos, reality shows, magazines and your favorite racing video games.

- 1 Willow Springs Raceway
  2.5-mile 9-turn road course.
  With the first race held on
  November 23, 1953, it is a
  California State Point of
  Historical Interest as the
  oldest continuously running
  road racing circuit on the
  North American continent
- 2 The Streets of Willow Springs 1.6-mile multi-configuration road course with an attached 140,000 sq. ft. skid pad



- 3 Horse Thief Mile 1-mile roadcourse w/extreme elevation changes
- 4 Walt James Stadium
  3/8-mile high bank dirt oval
  and a 1/4-mile paved oval on
  the infield
- 5 Speedway Willow Springs 1/4-mile paved oval track
- 6 Willow Springs Kart Track.65-mile paved kart track
- 7 The Balcony Drift Track 1/4-mile drift track / skid pad

### **MOTORSPORTS ORGANIZATIONS**

- AUTO RACING -
Alfa Romeo Owners of So. Cal (310) 542-3448
California Sports Car Club (661) 304-9382
National Auto Sport Association (510) 232-6272
Porsche Owner's Club (858) 525-5278
Vintage Auto Racing Association (800) 280-8272
Champ Car (434) 996-6721
Lucky Dog (844) 585-9364
- AUTO TRACK DAYS & TIMED EVENTS -
Cobra Owner's Club of America (818) 790-0427
West Coast Racing, Inc (805) 375-8261
Extreme Speed Track Events (818) 470-5785
Open Track Racing (818) 802-7374
V.I.P. Track Days (818) 256-4263
Porsche Club Of America, Grand Prix Reg (619) 992-4287
Porsche Club Of America, San Diego Reg (619) 574-6909
Speed District (818) 535-3957
All Time Racing (310) 227-3247
On Grid (925) 255-5277
Speed Ventures (323) 461-4795
Team Topak (626) 232-1005
Hooked on Driving (888) 572-7223
Touge 2 Track (818) 632-7679
Shift S3ctor (949) 870-2177
ACH (818) 434-4869
JMP Auto (818) 457-4967
Slip Angle Trackdays (818) 358-9758
XY Cave (323) 448-0517
- AUTO SCHOOLS & TRACK-BASED MOTORSPORTS -
Vision Motorsports (949) 633-9455
Racer's Edge Driving School (562) 714-1799
Motion Picture Driving Clinic (323) 447-1970
Fastlane Racing School (888) 948-4888
DK Racing School (917) 836-9749
Michael Leib Motorsports MLM (310) 729-7768
Vision Motorsports (949) 633-9455
Open Track Racing (818) 802-7374
AS3 (704) 621-4419
Advanced Security Concepts (818) 906-3754
Fast Sideways (626) 531-1420

#### - MOTORCYCLES -

WERA (racing) (770) 720-5010
California Superbike School (800) 530-3350
C.L.A.S.S. Motorcycle School (805) 933-9936
<b>Streetmasters (street bikes) (951) 549-1717</b>
Track Xperience (track days) (925) 788-0082
Total Control (track days) (800) 943-5638
2 Wheel Track Days (619) 882-4585
Classic Track Day (310) 980-7129
Champ School (732) 267-3699
Her Track Day (949) 306-8075
WARTING

#### - KARTING -

J
ļ
3
ļ
3
3

#### - DRIFTING -

Drift 101 (81	8) 918-1531
Drift School USA (62	<b>(6) 419-2643</b>
Extreme Speed (81	8) 470-5785
Just Drift (21	3) 422-1403
Swingfest / trucks (71	4) 944-4214

IMPORTANT: RACING, TEST & TUNE AND SEMI-EXCLUSIVE TRACK RENTALS ARE FOR FULLY RACE-PREPARED VEHICLES ONLY:

- 6 point roll cage 5 point harness -
- fuel cell fire extinguisher system -
  - exterior electrical shut off -

TO GET YOUR STREET CAR OR MOTORCYCLE ON TRACK YOU MUST CONTACT A TRACK DAY PROVIDER OR SCHOOL.

## **Willow Springs Raceway Weekend Schedule**

## **Streets of Willow Weekend Schedule**

MAR.	5-6	West Coast Racing / autos	MAR.	5	ACH / autos
	12-13	California Sports Car Club / auto racing		6	20+1 Racing / autos
	19-20	VARA / vintage auto racing		12-13	Extreme Speed / autos
	26	Extreme Speed / autos		17-22	California Super Bike School / motorcycles
	27	Grid Life / autos		26 27	Grid Life / autos Audi Group / autos
APR.	2	Chicane USA / autos	APR.	2	JMP Auto / autos
AI II.	3	CCCR Porsche / autos	AI K.	3	Her Track Day / motorcycles
				7-10	California Super Bike School / motorcycles
	9-10	2 Wheel Track Days / motorcycles		16	Champ School / motorcycles
	16	V.I.P. Track Days / autos		23-24	Track Xperience / motorcycles
	17	EAD Exotics / autos		30	VIP Track Events / autos
	23-24	Classic Track Day / motorcycles	MAY	7-8	Speed Ventures / autos
MAY 4	/30-5-1	Lucky Dog / auto endurance racing		14	ACH / autos
	7-8	Cobra Club / autos		15-16	C.L.A.S.S. / motorcycle school
	14-15	Porsche Owners Club / Tribute to Le Mans / racing		21 22	Touge 2 Track / autos Fastlane / auto school
	21-22	NASA / auto racing		28-29	Extreme Speed / autos
	28-29	Porsche Club of America / San Diego Region	JUNE	4-5	Porsche Owners Club / auto racing
JUNE		Lucas Oil WERA West / motorcycle racing	00112	11-14	California Super Bike School / motorcycles
JUNE		•		18-19	Extreme Speed / autos
	11	V.I.P. Track Days / autos		25	On Grid / autos
	12	EAD Exotics / autos		26	20+1 Racing
	18-19	Champ Car / auto racing	JULY	2	Extreme Speed / autos
	25	Speed Ventures / autos		3	Northern California Karters / kart racing
AUG.	14	Fastlane / auto school		9	2 Wheel Track Days / motorcycles Fastlane / auto school
SEPT.	3-4	SVRA + Trans Am / auto racing		23 30	Extreme Speed / autos
	10-11	Extreme Speed / autos	AUG.	13	Fastlane / auto school
	17-18	Porsche Club of America / San Diego Region	11001	20	2 Wheel Track Days / motorcycles
	24	Driven by Apex / autos	SEPT.		California Super Bike School / motorcycles
	25	Let's Ride / motorcycles		10-11	Alfa Romeo Owners Club / autos
OCT.	1-2	West Coast Racing / autos		17	Speed Ventures / autos
oci.	8-9	Alfa Romeo Owners Club / autos		18	Extreme Speed / autos
			OCT	24-25	Track Xperience / motorcycles
	15	Track Xperience / motorcycles	OCT.	1 2	Team Topak / autos Her Track Day / motorcycles
	16	Classic Track Day / motorcycles		8-9	Extreme Speed / autos
	22	Extreme Speed / autos		15	Lotus Club / autos
	23	EAD Exotics		16	Track Xperience / motorcycles
	29-30	Cobra Club / autos		22-25	California Super Bike School / motorcycles
NOV.	5-6	VARA / vintage auto racing / Big Bore Bash		29	Speed Ventures / autos
	12-13	Lucas Oil WERA West / motorcycle racing		30	Club Racer / autos
	26	JMP Auto / autos	NOV.	5	Touge 2 Track / autos
	27	Street Style Drag Racing / autos		6	Fastlane / auto school
	19	Race Car Party / autos		12 13	ACH / autos VIP Track Events / autos
	20	•		26	Classic Track Days / motorcycles
		Speed District / autos		27	20+1 Racing / autos
DEC	27	Street Styles Drag Racing	DEC.	3-4	Speed District / autos
DEC.	3-4	Porsche Owners Club / auto racing		10-11	Speed Ventures / autos
	10-11	NASA / auto racing		17	Extreme Speed / autos
	17-18	Speed District / autos		18	Fastlane / auto school



## HORSE THIEF MILE

Mar 12	Robert McInerny / drifting
Mar 13	Tangent Vector / autos
Mar 19-20	Total Control / autos
Mar 26	Streetmasters / motorcycles
Apr 3	Highway II / motorcycles
Apr 10	VARA Hill Climb / autos
Apr 24	VARA Hill Climb / autos
May 8	Her Track Day / motorcycles
May 14	Streetmasters / motorcycles
May 21	Touge 2 Track / autos
May 28-29	Total Control / autos
Jun 12	VARA Hill Climb / autos
Sep 18	VARA Hill Climb / autos
Oct 1-2	Total Control / autos
Oct 22	Streetmasters / motorcycles
Nov 5	Touge 2 Track / autos

### THE BALCONY

Mar 12	Extreme Speed / drifting
Mar 19	Pacific Drift Team / drifting
Apr 9	The Drift League / drifting
Oct 1-2	Total Control / drifting
Oct 8	Extreme Speed / drifting

## **Willow Springs Kart Track**

Mar 19-20 Central Coast Kart Racing
Apr 9 Motorized Bicycle Racing



When visiting Willow Springs Raceway be sure to stop into The Paddock Diner for breakfast, lunch or dinner! Including a Full Bar, catering from casual to fine dining is available. Call 661-256-1279

